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TOP TEN 2004 - DONNE

100 METRI
11"37 1,1 Vincenza Cali 15-10-83
11754 1,4 Manuela Grillo 9-5-77
11761 1,4 llaria Sighele 11-8-77
11"58w/3,8 [2) Donnas, 20 Giu]
11762 2,0 Elena Sordelli 13-4-76
11765 1,1 Leonarda Morana 18-4-82
11772 2,0 Francesca Cola 11-2-73
11775 1,4 Daniela Bellanova Rivoir 18-9-76
11"60w/2,9 [2) Roma, 15 Mag]
11777 0,0 Daniela Graglia 26-5-76
11"58w/2,9 [1) Roma, 15 Mag]
11778 1,4 Doris Tomasini 13-2-84
11"83-Jr 0,4 Maria Aurora Salvagno 3-3-86
-[10]
Vento favorevole oltre 2 m/sec.:
1181w 3,3 Stefania Ferrante 11-7-79
11"82w 2,9  Elena Capriata -80
Juniores (altre)
11"89 0,4 Chiara Gervasi 22-4-86
200 METRI
23"53 1,4 Vincenza Cali 5-10-83
23780 -0,6 Daniela Graglia 26-5-76
23"55w/2,5 [2) Roma, 27 Giu]
23"83 0,6 Manuela Grillo 9-5-77
23"98 -1,6  Monika Niederstatter 2-3-74
2407 1,4  Simona Capano 15-11-80
24"07 -0,2 llaria Sighele 11-8-77
23"91w/2,5 [1) Trento, 28 Ago]
24712 0,8 Doris Tomasini 13-2-84
24724 0,6 Virna De Angeli 27-2-76
24”30 0,0 Alessia Berti 1-4-83
24”33 0,0 Valentina Cuccia 5-7-75
24"27w/3,6 [1) Palermo, 2 Giu]
-[10]
Indoor:
23"54j - Manuela Levorato 16-3-77
24732i - Valentina Cuccia 5-7-75
Vento favorevole superiore a 2 m/sec.:
2428w 2,5 Elena Sordelli 13-4-76
24"33w 2,2  Eleonora Smargiassi 13-6-79
400 METRI
52"95(A) Benedetta Ceccarelli 23-1-80
sotto 1000 m: 53”09 [1) Nuoro, 14 Lug]
52798 Monika Niederstatter 2-3-74
53703 Virna De Angeli 27-2-76
53708 Patrizia Spuri 18-2-73
53"62 Daniela Reina 15-5-81
53"63 Maria Teresa Schutzmann 21-7-79
54736 Danielle Perpoli 7-3-68
54"46(A) Ursula Ellecosta 14-1-83
54"59 Elisabetta Artuso 25-4-74
54"61 Camilla Giubelli 9-2-80

-10]

Rieti
Roma
Roma

Lugano
Rieti
Lugano
Roma

Padova

Freilassing
Rieti

Roma
Roma

Rieti

Pescara
Firenze

Lugano
Bolzano
Camerino
Tarvisio

Freilassing
Lugano
Firenze
Firenze

Genova
Genova

Roma
Rieti

Sestriere

Sanluri

Firenze

Roma

Firenze

Rieti

Rieti

Malles

Castiglione d. Pep.
Firenze

11 Giu
26 Giu
26 Giu

5Giu
11 Giu
5Giu
26 Giu

4 Lug

31 Lug
11 Giu

29 Mag
15 Mag

11 Giu

27 Giu
11 Lug

5 Giu
31 Mag
30 Mag
22 Ago

31 Lug

5 Giu
16 Mag
11 Lug

22 Feb
22 Feb

27 Giu
6 Giu

1 Ago

10 Set
11 Lug
26 Giu
11 Lug
12 Giu
12 Giu
17 Lug
11 Set
10 Lug

11752 -02
11"50 —97
11790 -02

11765 -98
11759 -03

1156 -03
11"51 -02

11794 03
11798 -03

11791 -03

23"25 -02
23"20 -02

23"4 #-00
2396 —99

24764 02
23"24 96

22760 -99

53"98 —03

53"53 03
51731 -97
51"74 —98
5343 01
53"53 -03
51785 -02



800 METRI

2’01704 Elisabetta Artuso 25-4-74
2'02"87 Patrizia Spuri 18-2-73
2'02"87 Alexia Oberstolz 2-6-80
2’0410 Claudia Salvarani 8-3-75
2'04"59 Sara Palmas 7-7-77
2'05"31 Eleonora Berlanda 6-4-76
2'05"86 Chiara Nichetti 15-4-80
2'06"25 Antonella Riva 3-9-81
2'06"53 Alessandra Finesso 14-1-82
2'07"18 Elisa Cusma Piccione 24-7-81
-[10]
1500 METRI
4’1280 Eleonora Berlanda 6-4-76
4'15"11 Silvia Weissteiner 13-7-79
4'16"51 Angela Rinicella 7-5-82
417402 Federica Dal Ri 25-9-80
4'20"65 Agnes Tschurtschenthaler 12-1-82
4'21"26 Michela Zanatta 5-1-78
4'21"54 Elena Romagnolo 5-10-82
4'23"28 Loredana Di Grazia 11-10-84
4'23"48 Emma Quaglia 15-8-80
4'23"95 Elisabetta Artuso 25-4-74
-[10]
3000 METRI
9'00"88 Silvia Weissteiner 13-7-79
9'04“80 Gloria Marconi 31-3-68
9'08"10 Silvia La Barbera 27-8-84
9'10"13 Barbara La Barbera 27-8-84
9'14"25 Marzena Michalska 20-10-75
9’19793 Michela Zanatta 5-1-78
9'23"50i Vincenza Sicari 19-3-79
all'aperto: 9'23"52 [1) Velletri, 3 Lug]
9'2506i Gegia Gualtieri 13-3-82
9'26"29 Federica Dal Ri 25-9-80
9270 # Agnes Tschurtschenthaler 12-1-82
Juniores
9'36“29 Elisabetta Petracca 28-3-85
9'39"8 # Aurora Ermini 18-10-86
3000 METRI SIEPI
9'54"62 Marzena Michalska 20-10-75
10'20"50 Emma Quaglia 15-8-80
10'21"50 Giorgia Robaudo 24-9-84
10'37"01 Martina Malquori 26-12-77
10'43"8 # Micaela Bonessi 29-7-80
10’4538 Michela Guizzardi 17-4-82
10'49"79 Cecilia Sampietro 29-7-83
11'01"50 Simona Baracetti 3-6-71
11'02"93 Sara Orsi 10-5-77
11'02799-Jr Paola Bernardi Locatelli 13-7-85
-[10]
5000 METRI
15'31"02 Gloria Marconi 31-3-68
15'35"20 Silvia Weissteiner 13-7-79
154180 Patrizia Tisi 17-5-71
154535 Anna Incerti 19-1-80
15'46"26 Silvia La Barbera 27-8-84
1547718 Barbara La Barbera 27-8-84
15'50"74 Michela Zanatta 5-1-78
15'59"24 Marzena Michalska 20-10-75
16’07"88 Silvia Sommaggio 20-11-69
16'26"85 Natalina Lorenzi 5-5-76

Roma
Torino
Roma
Torino
Modena
Trento
Firenze
Firenze
Firenze
Nuoro

Roma
Rovereto
Roma
Rovereto
Firenze
Roncade
Firenze
Formia
Celle Ligure
Liegi

Trento
Ferrara
Manchester
Manchester
Mosca
Ferrara
Genova

Genova
Cles
Trento

Nembro
Frascati

Ostrava
Bilbao
Manchester
Firenze
Pordenone
Ancona
Firenze
Milano
Ancona
Milano

Firenze
Firenze
Milano
Firenze
Firenze
Firenze
Firenze
Milano
Comacchio
Bilbao

2 Lug
4 Giu

2 Lug
4 Giu
23 Mag
15 Set
11 Lug
11 Lug
11 Lug
14 Lug

2 Lug
8 Set
2 Lug
8 Set
11 Lug
18 Giu
11 Lug
17 Lug
29 Giu
3 Ago

15 Set
1 Lug
24 Lug
24 Lug
29 Mag
2 Giu
22 Feb

22 Feb
2 Giu
27 Lug

21 Lug
19 Giu

8 Giu
19 Giu
24 Lug
11 Lug
11 Set

3 Lug
11 Lug

6 Giu

3 Lug

6 Giu

10 Lug
10 Lug

2 Giu
10 Lug
10 Lug
10 Lug
10 Lug

1 Giu
30 Mag
19 Giu

1"91 —99
9796 —98
3“55 03
1"23 -99
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4’12781 -96
4'19"02 -03
4'16"67 —03

4’2070 -01

8'58"91 —03
9'11"37 -02
927779 03
9'49"7 #-02
9'07"85 —03

)

"9 #-02
"95 —-03
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1007759 -03
1009769 —03
10'58"19 -02
1029”35 -02
1041745 -02

1042705 -02

15'34"29 -02
15’3958 -02
16'42"95 -02
16’0312 -03
1552720 -03
17°08"3 #-02
16’1576 #-00
15'52"8 #-02
1520”89 -95



-10]

Juniores
16'51"12 Adelina De Soccio 6-2-86
10.000 METRI
32'34"04 Patrizia Tisi 17-5-71
33'10"26 Silvia Weissteiner 13-7-79
33'21“02 Anna Incerti 19-1-80
33’3310 Vincenza Sicari 19-3-79
33'55"3 # Bruna Genovese 24-9-76
340079 # Gegia Gualtieri 13-3-82
34'08"9 # Valentina Belotti 14-4-80
34'19"25 Silvia Sommaggia 20-11-69
34'20"7 # Deborah Toniolo 24-4-77
34'15"83 Ivana lozzia 18-2-73
-[10]
MARATONA
2h26'34” Bruna Genovese 24-9-76
2h27'49” Ornella Ferrara 17-4-68
2h29'22” Rosaria Console 17-12-79
2h31'53" Gloria Marconi 31-3-68
2h32'03" Tiziana Alagia 8-3-73
2h33'57” Giovanna Volpato 20-8-75
2h34'02” Marcella Mancini 5-9-71
2h34'24” Deborah Toniolo 24-4-77
2h37°'10” Stefania Benedetti 6-9-69
2h37'28” Ivana lozzia 18-2-73
-[10]
100 METRI OSTACOLI
13"12 0,9 Margaret Macchiut 25-7-74
13"05w/3,2 [1) Istanbul, 20 Giu]
13733 1,4 Micol Cattaneo 14-5-82
13746 0,9 Erica Barani 3-4-74
13"63 1,9 Gabriella Gregori 12-11-76
13"73 0,9 Flavia Arcioni 13-5-77
13"75-Jr 1,9 Veronica Borsi 13-6-87
13"76 1,9 Sara Quercioli 22-5-83
13"68w/2,9 [2) Camerino, 29 Mag]
13"82 0,9 Sabrina Previtali 8-5-75
13784 0,7 Marta Tomassetti 24-9-83
13"62w/2,9 [1) Camerino, 29 Mag]
13785 0,0 Marzia Caravelli 23-10-81
13"82w/2,9 [3) Camerico, 29 Mag]
-[10]
Doppio passaporto:
13”38 0,9 Manuela Bosco 11-6-82

13"28w/2,4 [1) Pietarsaari, 8 Ago]

Vento favorevole oltre 2 m/sec.:

13"84w 2,4  Silvia Franzon 28-11-84
Juniores (altre)

14703 0,7 Giulia Tessaro 1-11-85
14"10 -0,1 Sara Balduchelli 25-12-87
14712 0,7 Ceclia Ricali 20-1-85
400 METRI OSTACOLI

55”14 Benedetta Ceccarelli 23-1-80
55"52 Monika Niederstatter 2-3-74
5702 Lara Rocco 20-12-75
57735 Virna De Angeli 27-2-76
57”35 Manuela Gentili 7-2-78
58782 Emanuela Baggiolini 10-6-72
5928 Anna Pane 12-6-77
59”33 Domitilla Bindi 29-4-83

Grosseto

Maribor
Gateshead
Maribor
Maribor
Roma
Roma
Novara
Carpi
Novara
Carpi

Tokyo

Roma

Vienna
Milano
Padova
Venezia
Roma

Milano

Torino

Reggio Emilia

Roma

Lugano
Roma
Roma
Roma
Bressanone
Roma

Roma
Formia

Firenze

Lahti

Donnas

Rieti
Rezzato
Rieti

Roma
Firenze
Firenze
Saronno
Firenze
Firenze
Firenze
Firenze

13 Lug

3 Apr
27 Giu
3 Apr
3 Apr
25 Apr
25 Apr
25 Apr
9 Giu
25 Apr
9 Giu

21 Nov
28 Mar
16 Mag
28 Nov
25 Apr
24 Ott
28 Mar
28 Nov
18 Apr
12 Dic

26 Giu

5 Giu
26 Giu
25 Giu
26 Giu

29 Mag
25 Giu

26 Giu
17 Lug

10 Lug

14 Lug

20 Giu

11 Giu
3 Giu
11 Giu

2 Lug
11 Lug
11 Lug
27 Giu
11 Lug
11 Lug
11 Lug
11 Lug

17'18"76 —03

3347782 -03
32’5619 -00
331901 -03
33'28"44 —03
3414768 -00
36'30"2 #-02
3537772 -01
31'24"12 00
3419797 -00
34'19"87 —03

2h25'35” -01
2h28'01" -97
2h27°48” —03
2h29'35" -03
2h27'54” -01
2h33'23" -03
2h36'14” -03
2h45'08” —03
2h35’38” -03
2h35'39" -03

13"16 -02

13745 -03
13760 -97

14710 -03
14720 -03

13741 -01
14718 -02

13729 -00

14”01 -03

14724 03
14762 -03
14709 -03

56”49 —03
5510 -99
56743 —98
55764 —96
58743 —00
57"74 01

61”58 —03



59”60 llaria Varesi
59792 Daniela Cionfrini
-[10]
Doppio passaporto:
58”39 Manuela Bosco
Juniores
60709 Rita Apollo
60735 Elisa Scardanzan
4x100 METRI
4414 Nazionale “A”
44°67 Nazionale
44782-Jr Nazionale U-20
45”16 Nazionale “B”
45"19-Jr Nazionale U-20
45754 Tris Milano
45"55 FFAA Roma
45"57 Fondiaria SAI
4609 CUS Palermo
46"13-Jr Nazionale U-20
-[10]
4x400 METRI
3'31"91 Nazionale
3'37"52 CS Forestale
3'38"13 Fondiaria SAI
3'40"76 ASSI B.T. Firenze

3'41"53-Jr Nazionale U-20
3'43"10 Atl. 2000 Milano
34473 CUS Bologna
3'44"80 Nazionale U-23
3'45"28 Assindustria Padova
3'45"33 FFOO Padova

-10]

MARCIA 5000 METRI

21'08"96 Elisa Rigaudo
21'39"81 Erica Alfridi
21'46"23 Cristiana Pellino
21'56"22 Emanuela Perilli

21'57"0-p # Elisabetta Perrone

22'25"65 Lisa Barbieri
22'28"30 Annarita Fidanza
22'38"28 Sibilla Di Vincenzo

22'45"0-p# Rossella Giordano

22'50"21 Valentina Garofalo
-[10]
MARCIA 20 KM
1h27'49” Elisa Rigaudo
1h30'28” Rossella Giordano
1h32'19” Gisella Orsini
1h32'21” Elisabetta Perrone
1h33'19” Erica Alfridi
1h35'14" Cristiana Pellino
1h37°58” Emanuela Perilli
1h39'37” Annarita Fidanza
1h41'08” Tatyana Gabellone
1h42'21" Lidia Mongelli
-[10]

SALTO IN ALTO

1.93i Antonella Bevilacqua

13-10-80
29-12-83

11-6-82

16-3-86
15-7-85
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17-6-80
1-12-72
9-12-71
9-7-68
22-2-68
21-9-70
19-5-73
3-8-77
20-10-84
3-8-80

15-10-71

all'aperto: 1.90 [=1) Istanbul, 20 Giu]

1.89 Daniela Galeotti

22-3-77

1
1)

Firenze
Pavia

Vaasa

Follonica
Rieti

Padova
Istanbul
Grosseto
Padova
Grosseto
Firenze
Firenze
Roma
Roma
Isernia

Istanbul
Firenze
Roma
Roma
Grosseto
Roma
Roma
Manchester
Roma
Roma

Firenze

Roma

Firenze

Firenze

Saluzzo

Cesano Maderno
Firenze

Firenze

Saluzzo

Firenze

Naumburg
Naumburg
Naumburg

Atene, GO
Tijuana

San Giovanni Mar.
San Giovanni Mar.
Molfetta

Prato

Prato

Genova

Roma

11 Lug
26 Set

1 Ago

7 Lug
12 Giu

4 Lug
19 Giu
17 Lug

4 Lug
18 Lug
10 Lug
10 Lug
15 Mag
25 Giu
20 Giu

20 Giu
11 Lug
27 Giu
27 Giu
17 Lug
27 Giu
27 Giu
24 Lug
27 Giu
26 Giu

10 Lug
26 Giu
10 Lug
10 Lug

4 Ago
15 Mag
10 Lug
10 Lug

4 Ago
10 Lug

2 Mag
2 Mag
2 Mag
23 Ago
20 Mar
29 Mag
29 Mag
4 Apr
12 Set
12 Set

21 Feb
15 Mag

59”77 03

57792 -03

61"79 —03
59793 —02

1h29'54" —01
1h29'12" -97
1h32'57” -00
1h27'09” -01
1h27'29” -01
1'30'42” - 00

1h51'51" —03

1.98 —96
1.92 99
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Anna Visigalli
Antonietta Di Martino
Elena Meuti
Raffaella Lamera
Silvia Dalla Piana
Monica Cuperlo
Elena Brambilla
Marina Caneva

-[10]

SALTO CON L'ASTA
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Arianna Casali Farfaletti
Francesca Zanini
Sarah Semeraro
Anna Giordano Bruno
Maria Carla Bresciani
Olga Brzescinska-Riccio
Sara Bruzzese
Elena Scarpellini
Gloria Gazzotti
Giulia Cargnelli

-[10]
Francesca Dolcini
Giuliana Guarda
Barbara Breda

-[13]

SALTO IN LUNGO

6.69i
6.67

6.47
6.32

6.19
6.18-Jr
6.18
6.14
6.14-Jr
6.09i

Fiona May

all'aperto: 6.62/0,6 [1) Istanbul, 20 Giu]

AWOOOCTWWOF

22-6-7
4-4-8
10-10-82
13-12-80
16-7-73
23-9-81
7-10-82
14-1-87
29-6-84
18-3-88

6
2

28-12-74
12-2-78
20-7-81

12-12-69

1,0 Magdelin Martinez 10-2-76
6.74w/2,8 [4) Rieti, 5 Set]
1,6 Laura Gatto 4-3-77
0,3 Simona La Mantia 14-4-83
6,39w/2,5 [1) Roma, 26 Giu]
0,0 Thaimi O'Reilly Causse 20-7-76
0,4 Tania Vicenzino 1-4-85
0,9 Elisa Trevisan 5-3-80
0,1  Giovanna Franzon 26-5-81
1,7 Vanessa Alesiani 11-7-86
- Silvia Biondini 24-1-76

6.11w/3.2 [4) Roma, 27 Giu]

-10]

Vento favorevole superiore a 2 m/sec.:

6.09w

2,7 Francesca Brogi

SALTO TRIPLO

15.03
14.49

13.95(A)
13.80i

13.74
13.44
13.35-Jr
13.33
13.32i

13.05i

1,9 Magdelin Martinez

10-4-76

10-2-76

15.24w(A)/4,2 [1) Sestriere, 1 Ago]

0,0 Simona La Mantia

14-4-83

14.71w/2,5 [1) Roma, 25 Giu]

0,6 BarbaralLah
- Silvia Biondini

all'aperto: 13.80/0,0 [6) Torino, 4 Giu]

0  Thaimi O'Reilly Causse
0 Laura Tosoni
,1  Vanessa Alesiani
0 Francesca Brogi
- Giovanna Franzon

24-3-72
24-1-76

20-7-76
10-10-79
11-7-86
10-4-76
26-5-81

2)
&)

5)

1)
2)

4)
1)

3)
4)
QIf)
5)
4)

all'aperto: 13.15/0,0 [6) Firenze, 11 Lug]
13.19w/2,5 [1) Donnas, 20 Giu]

- Maria Costanza Moroni
-[10]

Vento favorevole superiore a 2 m/sec.:

13.06W(A)

3,3 Monica Magnarini

GETTO DEL PESO

18.92

Assunta Legnante

23-3-69

27-2-84

14-5-78

6)

5)

1)

Pescara
Roma
Formia

Cesano Maderno

Roma
Bressanone
Roma
Tarvisio

Mariano Comense

Rieti

Rieti
Lignano S.
Firenze
Rovereto
Firenze
Grosseto
Scandiano
Gorizia

Roma

Pordenone
Sacile

Atene
Rieti

Saluri
Catania

Almeria
Grosseto
Bologna
Firenze
Ascoli Piceno
Genova

Roma

Roma
Torino

Sestriere
Firenze

Montgeron
Firenze
Grosseto

Firenze
Genova

Genova

Sestriere

Nereto

26 Giu
15 Mag
17 Lug
15 Mag
15 Mag
30 Mag
26 Giu
22 Ago

23 Mag
12 Giu
12 Giu

6 Giu

11 Lug

8 Set

11 Lug
14 Lug
19 Set

5 Giu

27 Giu

16 Lug
27 Ago

22 Feb
5 Set

10 Set
16 Mag

31 Lug
16 Lug
15 Lug
10 Lug
30 Lug
21 Feb

27 Giu

26 Giu
4 Giu

1 Ago
31 Gen
16 Mag
11 Lug
13 Lug

11 Lug
22 Feb

22 Feb

1 Ago

6 Ago

1.87 -01
1.98 -01
1.85-02
1.86 -02
1.83 -00
1.78 -03
1.85-03

4.31-02
4.00 -00
4.05 -02
4.10 -02
4.20 00

3.90 -03
3.65-03

3.40 -03
4.30 -02

3.80 02
3.95-02

7.11-98
6.28 —02

6.48 —99
6.11 -98

6.50 -01
6.08 03

5.95-03

14.90 -03
14.31 -03

14.38 03
14.15-01

13.90 -03
13.22 -03
12.91 -03

13.44 -03
13.32 -00

14.25 -98

13.16 -03

18.43 03



18.44i Cristiana Checchi 8-7-77
all'aperto: 18.27 [1) Padova, 4 Lug]
17.76 Chiara Rosa 28-1-83
16.76 Mara Rosolen 27-7-65
15.44 Agnese Maffeis 9-3-65
15.44 Laura Bordignon 26-3-81
14.64 Gertrud Bacher-Schopf 28-2-71
14.20 Maria Tranchina 10-2-68
13.92 Silvia Ciabatti 17-1-75
13.85i Biserka Cesar 23-12-83
-[10]

LANCIO DEL DISCO

58.49 Agnese Maffeis
56.61 Laura Bordignon
54.28 Giorgia Baratella
53.68 Anna Salvini
52.57 Mara Rosolen
52.51 Giorgia Godino
52.35 Cristiana Checchi
50.29 Silvia Ciabatti
50.24 Valentina Aniballi
49.17 Biserka Cesar
-[10]

LANCIO DEL MARTELLO

71.28 Ester Balassini
69.40 Clarissa Claretti
62.66-Jr Laura Gibilisco
61.70-Jr Silvia Salis

58.39 Alessandra Coaccioli

57.89 Elisa Palmieri

57.56 Gloria Rozzini

56.70 Federica Bertini

55.23 Giulia Urlando

53.96 Maria Tranchina
-[10]

TIRO DEL GIAVELLOTTO

62.66 Claudia Coslovich
61.77 Elisabetta Marin
59.10 Zahra Bani
53.93 Tiziana Rocco
50.65 Vanessa Maiocchi
50.26 Veronica Becuzzi
49.20 Assunta Legnante
48.76 Tiziana Del Monaco
47.52 Silvia Dalla Piana
46.77 Alessandra Melchionda
-[10]
EPTATHLON
5920 Silvia Dalla Piana
5844 Elisa Trevisan
5459-Jr Cecilia Ricali
5316 Valentina Boffelli
5196 Gertrud Bacher-Schopf
5126-Jr Valeria Lucentini
5048-Jr # Erica Aceti
4991 Elisa Bettini
4988 Francesca Doveri
4975 Glenda Mensi

-10]

20-10-77
7-10-80
17-1-86
17-9-85
11-9-75
18-9-83

20-12-80
22-8-81

17-12-83
10-2-68

26-4-72
5-11-77
31-12-79
2-12-78
31-7-76
8-12-71
14-5-78
19-6-71
3-2-75
29-10-75

21-12-82
18-3-80

Schio

Padova
Torino
Modena
Roma
Lana
Catania
Firenze
Scgio

Roma
Marostica
Donnas
Novara
Comacchio
Donnas
Roma
Firenze
Rieti

Rieti

Roma
Ancona

Rieti

Ascoli Piceno
Terni
Soffiano
Camerino
Roma
Berkeley
Palermo

Roma

Gorizia

Firenze

Napoli

Roma

Mestre

Cesano Maderno
Roma
Desenzano
Benevento

Desenzano
Desenzano
Grosseto
Desenzano
Desenzano
Bressanone
Biella
Desenzano
Biella
Milano

14 Feb

4 Lug

4 Giu
15 Mag
26 Giu
23 Giu
15 Mag
15 Mag
22 Gen

27 Giu
26 Set
20 Giu
25 Set
30 Mag
20 Giu
27 Giu
16 Mag
6 Giu
12 Giu

26 Giu

3 Lug
12 Giu
28 Feb

3 Apr
17 Apr
28 Mag
26 Giu
10 Apr

2 Giu

16 Mag

5 Giu
10 Lug

8 Giu
27 Giu

6 Giu
16 Mag
15 Feb
25 Lug
15 Feb

25 Lug
25 Lug
17 Lug
25 Lug
25 Lug
30 Mag
30 Mag
25 Lug
30 Mag

2 Mag

17.91 -03

17.06 —03
18.81 -00
17.76 —98
15.71 -02

16.81 -94

63.66 —96
54.69 —-02
56.18 -01
51.70 -03
56.80 -00
51.71 -03
51.32 -03
52.85-02
49.59 -03

70.43 -03
68.23 -02
60.18 -03
58.24 -03
59.53 -01
57.89 -03
57.04 -01
57.14 -99
55.66 -03
61.41 -98

65.30 -03
60.12 -02
56.50 -03
57.42 -03
52.02 -02
53.29 -02
50.93 -03
47.27 -01

48.80 -00

5795 -00
5498 -03

5539 -00
6185 -99



